
Mill Creek Off-Highway Vehicle Trail 
Ozark-St. Francis National Forests 
Boston Mountain Ranger District 
U.S. Forest Service Southern Region Arkansas January 2012 

Trail Highlights: 
     This trail leads the rider through remote areas 
of the Ozark National Forest and features 
challenging mountainous terrain through lush 
upland hardwood forest with unique rock outcrops, 
clear mountain streams, and spectacular scenic 
views. The main trail and inside loops are 
connected to accommodate riders who want to 
vary the length of their trips. 
     The trail tread is gravel or unsurfaced and 
follows the rough and rocky terrain. Trail 
difficulty varies from easy to very difficult. The 
outer trail “Blue Loop” is 27 miles long, with inner 
short-cuts, warm-up loop and Burrel Mountain 
“Orange Loop” all totaling 42 miles of riding 
opportunity. 
 
Safety: 
 Wear proper safety gear. 
 Maintain a safe speed. 
 Stay alert. Expect the unexpected. 
 No passengers on a single-rider vehicle. 
 Be aware that water can rise very quickly at 

stream crossings during and after heavy rains. 
 
Surrounding Area Services: 
     Groceries, gasoline, ice and other supplies are 
available on State Hwy 16 in Combs or east to St. 
Paul or south to Turner Bend on State Hwy 23. 
     White Rock Mountain Recreation Area-
Facilities include: cabins, lodge, camping and 
picnicking. For information call 479-369-4128. 
     Shores Lake Recreation Area-Facilities 
include: an 82-acre lake, swimming, fishing, 
camping, picnicking, hiking, toilets with showers. 

Ozark-St. Francis National Forests  www.aokforests.com 

605 W. Main Street, Russellville, AR 72801 
(479) 964-7200 

The U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) prohibits discrimination in all its programs and activities on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, 
disability, and where applicable, sex, marital status, familial status, parental status, religion, sexual orientation, genetic information, political beliefs, 
reprisal, or because all or a part of an individual's income is derived from any public assistance program. (Not all prohibited bases apply to all 
programs.) Persons with disabilities who require alternative means for communication of program information (Braille, large print, audiotape, etc.) 
should contact USDA's TARGET Center at (202) 720-2600 (voice and TDD). To file a complaint of discrimination write to USDA, Director, Office of 
Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410 or call (800) 795-3272 (voice) or (202) 720-6382 (TDD). USDA is an 
equal opportunity provider and employer. 

U.S. Department of Agriculture 
Forest Service 
Southern Region 

Location:  27302 Mill Creek Road, Elkins, AR 72727 
 From Fayetteville, AR, take State Hwy 16 east to 

Combs, turn south on Madison County Road 4275/
Forest Service Road (FSR) 1007 travel 4 miles and 
turn left on Mill Creek Road/FSR 1509 travel 0.5 
miles to the trailhead. 

 From Ozark, take State Hwy 23 north to Cass, turn 
west on Fanes Creek Road/FSR 1520 travel 8 miles 
to Mill Creek Road/FSR 1509, then travel north 4 
miles to the trailhead. 

 

For more information, contact: 
Boston Mountain Ranger District 
1803 N 18th Street 
Ozark, AR 72949 (479) 667-2191 

Facilities: 
 Gravel parking area. 
 Vault toilet. 
 Loading ramp. 
 Information board & self-service pay station. 
 
Fees:  $3 Day-Use Fee Required.  Fee information and 
instructions are posted at the trailhead and self-service 
pay station. 
 
Requirements:  No camping at the trailhead. State 
laws regarding equipment, spark arresters and mufflers 
are enforced. Off-Highway Vehicles (OHVs) are not 
permitted in developed recreation areas such as White 
Rock Mountain and Shores Lake. 
 
Recommendations: Check weather forecasts, take a 
map or GPS unit, drinking water, First Aid Kit, and 
fire extinguisher. Stay on the marked trail and don't 
cross cut trails or trespass on private property. 



25
08

E

2508F

2508C

2508B

25
08

D

2508A

9

8

7
6

5

4

3

2

1

26

25
24

23

22 21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Mill Creek OHV Trail

St
ate

 H
wy

 23

Legend
Mill Creek Trailhead Area
Mill Creek Trail "Blue Loop" - 27 miles

Mill Creek Shortcuts - 2508A, B, C, etc.
Mill Creek - Burrel Mountain Loop 2508E
Mill Creek - Warmup Loop 2508F
Mile Posts
Ozark Highland Trail
County Roads

Open Forest Roads
2 - HIGH CLEARANCE VEHICLES
3 - SUITABLE FOR PASSENGER CARS
Roads Open for OHVs
Private Property

"The USDA is an equal
opportunity provider and employer."

Mill Creek
Trailhead Area
- Fee Required -

Boston Mountain Ranger District
Ozark-St. Francis National Forests

1803 North 18th Street, Ozark, AR 72949
479-667-2191

Mou

ntain Crest Road/FSR 1007

W. Fly Gap Road/FSR1506 W. Fly G ap
 R

oa
d/FSR150

6

1 0 10.5 Mile

Mi
ll C

r ee
k R

oa
d/F

SR
 15

09

ARKANSAS

Hot Springs

Texarkana

El Dorado
Greenville

Memphis

Little Rock

Pine Bluff

Fort Smith Russellville

Fayetteville Walnut 
Ridge

 30

 40

 40

65

65 63

67

64

79

71

71

70

82
82

167

 55OZARK NF

OUACHITA NF
ST FRANCIS NF

Sylamore Div

Magazine Div

 

1007

1003

15
09

151
0

150
6

1520

1502

15
05

-2

150115
05

-1

1506

Mill Creek Trailhead

White Rock Mtn

Madiso

n C
o. R

oa
d 4

27
5/ 

FS
R 1

00
7

Combs

Cass

Bu
rre

ll M
tn 

Rd
/1

50
6B

Ph
elp

s R

idge R d/FSR
 15

16
A

Parsle y Hollow Rd/FSR 9 5503A

Wh
itti

ng
 M

tn 
Rd

/FS
R 

15
06

A

Wh
itti

ng
 M

tn 
Rd

/FS
R 

15
47

Lindsey Ridge/1547

MA Co 4550/F SR 1007G
McCane Ridge/1506A

23

16

427
5

16

23

Mill Creek Trailhead





15
47

1544

1703

1776

15
17

A

17
67

177
3

1521

1512

17
18

A

95
47

3A

1761

17
29

95
43

5A

1737

15
17

1516A

1720B

1514

95472B

95604D

95640A

955
70A

1701B

95
43

6A

95530A

95581A

95
51

3A

1703A

95589C

95602B

95651C

95503A

95651B

95
55

5H

955
32A95649A

15
15

955
13F

95547H

95479D

95472A

95
60

2C

95641B

95420E

95443A

95
59

3B

95602A

95579A
95

56
9A

95659A

95653A
95473I

95587A

95
52

2B

95568B

95580A

95
53

6G

95435B

95655A

95530G

95594A

95587F

95425C

95427B
95

58
9F

95433B

95662D

1514

95653C

95
57

3B

95522A 955
24A

95595A

95431C

95
43

7B

95580C

95423E

1520A

1546

95652A

95521H

95508A

95
58

5A

95500E

95585B

95511C

95426B

95587E

95524C

1716B95569E

95420C

95589D

95511A

95556H

95425A

95
58

4A

95537B

95520F

95582K

95544B

95650C

95525F

95582C

95596B

95436C

95567N

95589A

95590E

95634J

95549G

95506D

95549K

95
54

4C

95582D

95577I

95423C

1773R

95575G
95548H

95536N

1514B

95575B

95573A

95
51

4A

95587D

95
52

2E

95472L

95642C

95425B

95653B

95520C

95584G

95537A

95594C

95425F

95578L

95655E

95641C

95575E

95589B

95433I

955
67P

95501J

95602M

95580I

95577E

95570F

95575F

1571
95642D

95442I

95431N

95578F

1705

59 1705

1704

220

17
11

1564A1728

1547

17
23

16

1703

17
29

A

White

152 0

1 51
0

215

1516A

1767

150
5-21773

17
74

154
6A

1512

95
51

0A

15
52

15
05

-1

151

095570B

1547A

95581A

1702A170

74

348

95419A

15
28

59

220

95
56

3F

23
1703

220

71

215

71

23

23

1704

150
1

1506A

23

White Rock
Campground

Shores Lake 
Campground

Bidville Rd

WA-38

WA
-11

0

Old Locke Rd

White
 W

ate
r R

d

WA-126

MA-4
275

MA
-40

35
MA

-12
4

Hurricane Rd

Ba
rce

lon
a R

d

Locke Rd

Lee Creek Rd

Cove Creek R
d

Hickory St

Pa
nne

ll R
d

Pine Tower Dr

WA-12
6

Lib
ert

y H
ill R

d

White Rock
Mtn Rd

Old 12 Cross Rd

West Fly Gap Rd

West Fly Gap Rd

WA
-41

14

Old Cove City Rd

Cove
 Cree

k C
ross

ing Winfr
ey 

Val
ley 

Rd

Independence Rd

Peaceful
Home Rd

Mountain Crest Rd

KimesTower Rd

Creek Fork Rd

Freedom Rd

MA-4036

Old White Water Dr

Old Fern Rd

Barkers

Gap Rd Hurricane Creek Rd

Jon
es 

Fo
rk 

Rd

Ol
d H

ob
bto

wn
 W

ay

Pawpaw
Branch Rd

Mi
ll C

ree
k R

d

Wilson Branch Dr

Peaceful
Home Rd

WA
-12

6

WA-38

Ra
gto

wn
 R

d

White Rock

Mtn Rd

Fairview Ln

Winfrey
Valley Rd

Warloop Rd

Old Locke Rd

She phe rd
Sp

rin
g R

d

Potato Kn ob
Rd

Cr

Hurricane

Mountain

Fork

Hennman
Spring

We
bb

er

F a ll
C r

W Fork

Cove

Ell
is

Br

Mill Br

Hart

La
ke

Fo
rt Sm ith

Warloop Cr

Mill

Cr

Elmo

Cr

Farm
Br

Lee

Cr

Cedar

West

W hit
e

Lee

Jon
es

For
k

Cr

Cr

Fro
g

Bayou
BeeBlackburn

Cr

Buck hor
n Cr

Cove

Cr
De

la n
ey

River

Cr

Frog
Bayou

Mi
ll

Cr

Spi
rits

Cr
e ek

Hurricane Cr

Cr

Fane
Cr

Fork

Cr

Mulbe
rry

Riv

er

Sa
lt

M
ill

Cr

River

ARKANSAS
OKLAHOM

A
C

R
A

W
F

O
R

D
                        C

O

WASHINGTON                     CO  CRAWFORD                        CO

C
R

A
W

F
O

R
D

   
   

 C
O

 F
R

A
N

K
L

IN
   

   
   

C
O

MADISON  CO
CRAWFORD CO

W
A

S
H

IN
G

T
O

N
   

 M
A

D
IS

O
N

C
O

C
O

Davidson

Cove
 City

Natural Dam

Chester

Mountainburg

Locke

Winfrey

Banyard

Winslow

 Millers
Chapel

PineyUniontown

Jethro

Bidville

Mtn Crest

Cass

Turners
 Bend

Combs
Brannon

Health
Temple 
   Hill

Sunset Brashears

S
E

Q
U

O
Y

A
H

                      C
O

Low
Gap

Artist Point

Devil's Den
State Park

To A
lma &

 I-4
0

To Ozark

To MulberryTo Van Buren

MILL CREEK
TRAIL

6

7

4

7
5

6

4
6

6

5

7

6

4

4
5

5

7

6

3

9

9 64

2

2

9

7

6

8

7

7

8
7

9

8

5

18

97

3
1

3

8

6

4

2

8

4

8

1

1
5

2

3

1

9

9

3

8

7

9

7 8

2

2

9

3

1

4 3
1 5

8

2

5

9

9

9

1

6

2

8

35
3

4

1

9

5

1

3

4

5

2

4

4

5

12

1

3

3

2
8

2
8

45

7

6

7

6

2

3

7

1

2

19

11

11

11

19

30

11

19

11

11

18

30

11

11

11

31

30

11

19

11

18

18

11

31

18

18

30

21

11

25

31

30

26

35

19

26

13

26

28

17

20

29

34

24

15

18

16

10

18

30
15

35

12

14

33

14

36 32

25

23

18

31

27

21

35

36

36

10

22

29

10

13

21

23

34

6

18

12

10

28

12

16

30

19

14

18

28

29

14

16

17

26

29

15

24

13
16

36

15

33

15

31

34

25

28

16

22

16

21

32

13

23

30

34

24

14

22

20

33

23

22

35

2422

27

16

27

12

23

13
16

35

30

33

10

23

12

20

28

12

14

26

1713

20

25

27

14

24

19

16

21

34

15

12

10

20

20 13
19

10

15

33

33

28

17

23

33

35

28

21

14

33

17

29

25

23

22

14

32

31

19

10

17

32

16

12

22

25

34

2529

12

25

31

29

21

36

33

34 26

36

15

13

36

24

28

22

24

23

16

24
21

12

27

36

35

16

13

18

25

14

17
17

25

34

21

23

25

31

28

19

35

17

27

20

22

26

27

20

10

26

14

12

15

16

25

17

34

27

10

24

15

33

18

27

12

17

32

24

12

13

20

26

31

29

32

13

32

19

15

27 26
23

36

17

13

15 14
13

10

32

24

32

21

25

14

10

13

20
29

26

34

29

36 35

22

20

28

32

23

24

12

2

30

18

35

36

22

30

36

27

24

35

33

29

26

22

24

35

24

1

18

11

13

31

10

6

14
21

19

11

17

19

13

12

12

14

15

26

21

3

22 7

18

23 23

5

19

24

27

18

6

7

24

6

30

23

32 33

18

36

28

35

15

3

25

34

25

30

6

33

19

31

32

35

1

36

36

1

34

34 35

21

5

3231

27

36

31

14

20

24

33

31
35

4

34

13

28

1

31

36

32

34

32

25

33

20

36

22

2

25

32

23

31

6

22

31

3631

15
21

2

93°50'0"W93°55'0"W94°0'0"W94°5'0"W94°10'0"W94°15'0"W94°20'0"W94°25'0"W94°30'0"W
35°50'0"N

35°50'0"N

35°45'0"N

35°45'0"N

35°40'0"N

35°40'0"N

35°35'0"N

35°35'0"N

MAP A

OZARK NF

OUACHITA NF
ST FRANCIS NF

Sylamore Div

Magazine Div

 

ARKANSAS

Hot Springs

Texarkana

El Dorado
Greenville

Memphis

Little Rock

Pine Bluff

Fort Smith Russellville

Fayetteville
Walnut 
Ridge

 30

 40

 40

65

65 63

67

64

79

71

70

82
82

167

 55

71

Map Area

FERN

YALE

CASS

RUDY
HUNT

JAPTON
LIN

COLN

BIDVILL
E

RUDY NE

DURHAM

DELANEY

CRAVENS

WINSLO
W

STRICKLER

MULDROW

MULBERRY

PETTIGREW

WATALULA

WEST FORK

VAN BUREN

SAINT PAUL

EVANSVILLE

FO
RT SMITH

UNIONTOWN

BRENTWOOD

SULPHUR 

CITY

NATURAL 

DAM

PRAIRIE GROVE

STIL
WELL 

EAST

MOUNTAINBURG

MOUNTAINBURG 
SE

MOUNTAINBURG 
SW

BIG ROUND 

MOUNTAIN

INDEX TO TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS

Topographic maps are available from the Branch of Distribution
U.S. Geological Survery, Box 25286, Denver Federal Center, Denver, CO 80225 

or
www.usgs.gov

0 1 2 3 4 5
Miles

Roads Open to All Vehicles
Seasonal Roads Open to All Vehicles
(Check with local district office for closure dates.)
Seasonal Roads Open to Highway Legal Vehicles Only
(Check with local district office for closure dates.)
Trails Open to Off Highway Vehicles Only

 **Routes could be signed as "Closed" on the ground 
due to hazards - please check with district office at (479) 667-2191 
to obtain a list of closed OHV routes.**

15
47

15
17

A

1516A

95472B

95503A

95472A 95443A

95435B

95
43

7B

1520A

95500E

95436C

95472L

95501J

95442I

1547

1516A

15
56

1547A

23

1520

1506A

23

1506A

Fly Gap Rd

100
7

100
7

10
07

15
09

EA
SY

 LO
OP

SHORTCUT C

SHORTCUT B

SHORTCUT D

SH
OR

TC
UT

 A

BL UE

LO
OP

BL UE LOO P

95479D1
1506B

95502A

BURREL MTN LOO P

B L UE L OO
P

BLU E LOOP

15
06

B

Mill Creek
 OHV

Mi
ll

MADISON  CO
CRAWFORD CO

Mtn Crest

5 4

3

2

8 9

6
1

21

28

22

35

20

23

33 34

27

32

24

2629

15
14

25

16
13

7

17
18

36

19

30

18

10 11

31

12

19

712

7

1110

30

9

Parking Area
Forest Service Campgrounds

ROUTE MARKERS

29 U.S.
74 State
52 County

1120 National Forest

40 Interstate

Wild and Scenic River Corridor

State Highway
County Boundary

Streams

National Forest Boundary

Ozark National Forest
Special Interest Areas

Roads

Ozark National Forest
Boston Mountain Ranger District

2014 Off-Highway Vehicle Use Map

MAP A

Mill Creek Trail area is a FEE Use area



Ozark National Forest
Pleasant Hill Ranger District

2014 Off-Highway Vehicle Use Map

OZARK NF

OUACHITA NF
ST FRANCIS NF

Sylamore Div

Magazine Div
ARKANSAS

Hot Springs

Texarkana

El Dorado
Greenville

Memphis

Little Rock

Pine Bluff

Fort Smith Russellville

Fayetteville Walnut 
Ridge

30

 40

 40

65 63

67

64

79

71

71

70

82 82

167

 55Map Area

MAP B

DEER

YALE

CASS

HUNT

OZARK

TREAT

SWAIN

OZO
NE

OZARK

WITT
ER

BOXLEY

JAPTON

LUDWIG

BOSTON

BIDVILLE

MURRAY

DELANEY

ROSETTA

CRAVENS

COAL H
ILL

HARTMAN

HARMONY

KNOXVILLE

WEATHERS

FALLS
VILLE

PETTIGREW

WATALULA

SAINT PAUL

PARTHENON

HAGARVILLE

CLARKSVILLE

FORT 
DOUGLAS

140
3A

14
24

15
33

44
01

10
03

P

1475

1540

1541 94453D

1424A

1548

94
36

5A
14

03
B

94461B

1482

94
45

3E

943
64B

94449B

946
69D

94401A

94462A

94468A

94451A

1482A

94454B

94407D

94663D

94366B

94402D

94
46

1A

1525

140
3A

14
24

15
33

44
01

10
03

P

1475

1540

1541 94453D

1424A

1548

94
36

5A
14

03
B

94461B

1482

94
45

3E

943
64B

94449B

946
69D

94401A

94462A

94468A

94451A

1482A

94454B

94366B

94402D

94
46

1A

94449F
94669A

1450A

94402A

94449A

94462B

94365E

1540

21

23

215

154
8

1003

123

1423

14
27

14
21

1540

1445

1430

1444

1425A
4428

14
00

B
145

0

147
1

21

1453

1422

94
311

A

1448

1427A

1003V

16

16

1418

1003

100
3

16

1504

10
03

1418

Ea st Fly GapR d JO
-50

99

JO-4160

JO
-52

61

NC 93
60

JO
-50

51

MA-112

JO-5440

Barnes Rd
JO-4490 JO-5500

JO
-56

71

Mo
rga

n M
tn 

Rd

MA-4645

JO
-53

51

JO-6151

MA-502

JO
-42

91

JO-6220

JO-5550

JO-4100

MA-4
795

JO
-44

11

MA-4425

MA-4258

JO-4141

JO
-46

31

Low Bridge Rd

JO-5560

JO-4410

MA-4685

MA
-10

1

JO
-32

71 JO
-44

51

JO-4452

JO-6200

JO
-55

71

JO-4540

MA
-48

45

JO
-41

01

MA-44
53

JO-4341

MA
-42

78

JO-5211

JO-4420
MA-4685

W

es t Fk

Horsehead

Mulberry

River

White River

Ha
rro

ds
Cr

eek

In
di

an
Cr

e e
k

Cle
ar

Cr

Mulberry River

Lit
tle

Mu
lberry

Cr

L i t tle

Mu lbe
rr

y

Mulberry

Ri
v e

r

Lit tle

Piney

Cr

Cr

Ho
rse

hea
d

Co
le

Cr

Horsehead
Lake

F
R

A
N

K
L

IN
   

   
   

C
O

JO
H

N
S

O
N

   
   

   
 C

O

M
A

D
IS

O
N

   
 C

O
N

E
W

T
O

N
   

C
O

NEWTON                         COJOHNSON                        CO

MADISON                         COJOHNSON                        CO

MADISON                         COFRANKLIN                        CO

Catalpa

OarkCass

Turners
 Bend

Yarbrough 
   Gap

Brashears

St. Paul

Fallsville

140
3A

14
24

215
215

23

To Clarksville
To Clarksville

To Ozark

Red Star

103

To Hagarville

Horsehead Lake
Campground

Ozone
Campground

Redding
Campground Wolf Pen

Campground

5 46

6

1

7

56

6

4

6 5

9

7

1

5

4

3

8

3

2

5

8

9

4

7

4

9

9

8

9

79

8

4

7

6

3

8

9

2
3

3

2

2

8

5
3

1

8

8

9

9

4

3

1

8

9

8

5

1

3

1

2
4

2

3
7 8

6

3

4

5

7

5

7

2

1

79

7

4

1

7

67

2 5

6

1 6

4

3

6

1

8

2

2

30

28
31

21

11

16

11

11

9

11

19

11

18

33

11

31

11

30

18

11

32

20

13

30

36

32

21

18

32

29

33

13

20

35

34

12

11

22

27

29

21

31

19

16

33

17

36

22

21

10

25

30

34

20

12

28

34

28

10

29

12

34

24

24

32

14

33

29

28

17

30

24

16

25

13

16

13

25

33

32

17

1

3135

28

36

29

22

20

14

19

27

25

10

17

18

20

34

36

17

31

31

36

36

18

28

24

23

29

22

24

27

19

21

17

26

15

15

23

16

12

28

30

20

23

34

30

15

36

16

12

16

25

34

32

27
29

21

23

18

15

20
19

10

28

25

10

32

15

26

20

21

29

13

14

32

27

15

17

29

36

21
23

28

2628

36

20

21

16

10

16

34

16

23

33

24

29

15

35

35

27

13

30

25

20

12

14

32

13

25

35

35

16

24

10

14

26

15

17

33

35

25

22

17

26

10

32

29

34

22

32

25

10

33

27

15

13

27

12

22

26

12

33

17

14

33

17

35

31

22

16

11

31

34

32

26

33

27

20

13

30

32

22

35

2526

36

14

14

29

23

15

17

15

22

12

18

32

33

14

17

10

21

11

10

36

16

27

28

21

27
19

23

12

2422

13

12

28

20

26

30

18

31

15

19
21

14

26

14

24

24

23

19
18

18

19

19

3

13

18

35

31

30

30

23

14

2

31

19

7

31

29

29

34

3135

18

28

1

34

34

33

33

36

15

35

6

11

22

23

5

19

21

27

14

2

33

24

34

30

26

8

5

35

20

36

26

13

10

18

18

2

2

3512

35

13

1

20

4

24

2

12

28

12

25

6

26

25

9
11

19

11

32

10

12

2

20

19

31

3

30

31

5

36

4

5

3

24

Pleasant Hill Ranger District Office

93°20'0"W93°25'0"W93°30'0"W93°35'0"W93°40'0"W93°45'0"W93°50'0"W

35°50'0"N

35°50'0"N

35°45'0"N

35°45'0"N

35°40'0"N

35°40'0"N

35°35'0"N

35°35'0"N

35°30'0"N

35°30'0"N

INDEX TO TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS

Topographic maps are available from the Branch of Distribution
U.S. Geological Survery, Box 25286, Denver Federal Center, Denver, CO 80225 

or
www.usgs.gov
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Forest Service Campgrounds
ROUTE MARKERS

29 U.S.
74 State
52 County

1120 National Forest

40 Interstate

Wild and Scenic River Corridor

State Highway
County Boundary

Streams

National Forest Boundary

Ozark National Forest
Special Interest Areas

Roads

Seasonal Roads Open to All Vehicles
(Check with local district office for closure dates.)

Roads Open to All Vehicles

Roads Open to ATV

 **Routes could be signed as "Closed" on the ground 
due to hazards - please check with district office at (479) 754-2864 
to obtain a list of closed OHV routes.**
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